
Term Dates 23/24

Fri 1st September  INSET DAY (School Closed)

Mon 4th September Children Return to School

Mon 23rd – Fri 27th October Half Term

Mon 13th November INSET DAY (School Closed)

Friday 1st December  OCCASIONAL DAY (School Closed)

Weds 20th December Term Ends 1.15 pm

Thurs 4th January INSET DAY (School Closed)

Fri 5th January INSET DAY (School Closed)

Mon 8th January Children Return to School

Mon 19th -23rd February Half Term

Thurs 28th March Term Ends 1.15 pm

Mon 15th April Children Return to School

Mon 6th May     Bank Holiday

Mon 27th-Fri 31st May Half Term

Weds 19th June Sports Day

Mon 24th June INSET DAY (School Closed)

Thurs 11th July  Transition Day

Tues 23rd July Term Ends 1.15 pm

Autmn Term 2023

Spring Term 2024

Summer Term 2024

PLEASE NOTE THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND

ADDITIONAL DATES MAY BE ADDED AT SHORT NOTICE


